

LENGTHWISE

Rety road 10-1-62

APPLICATOR PARTS LIST RING

AMP 1281 (10/59)

NO.	PART	REQ	PART NO.	NO.	PART	REQ	PART NO.
1	WIRE CRIMPER	1	465205-1	40	GUARD	1	465133-2
2	INS. CRIMPER			41	Spacer-Guard	2	375569
3	ANVIL	2	810927-1	42			
4	ANVIL SPACER			43			
5	SHEAR BLADE	1	465206-1	44			
6	REAR SHEAR PLATE	1	374311	45			
7	SHEAR BLADE SPACER	2	378193	46			
8	FRONT SHEAR PLATE	1	465133-2	47			
9	REAR SPACER PLT.	1	465133-2	48			
10	FRONT ANVIL SPACER PLT.			49			
11	TOOL SPACER	1	377673	50	Center Strip Guide Bottom	1	810697-3
12	CRIMP SPACER			51	Center Strip Guide Top	1	810698-3
13	FRONT STRIP GUIDE	1	379034-1	52			
14	REAR STRIP GUIDE	1	379034-2	53			
				54			
15	RAM	1	471911	55	DUAL Reel Support	1	694925-4
16	TOOL HOLDER			56	Change Stock Guide		465133-2
17	ADJ. CRIMP MOUNT			57			
18	ADJ. BLOCK			58			
19	APPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY.	1	471707-3	X	65 TENSION ADJ. PLATE	1	374999
20	BASE PLATE			X	72 AIR FEED ASSY (1")	1	690021-1
21	BASE BLOCK			(61)	68 LOWER GUARD	1	462946-1
22	STRIP GUIDE PLATE			62	BRACKET	1	452065-1
23	ANVIL HOLDER Front	1	810623-2	X			
24	ANVIL HOLDER Rear	1	810624-2	X			
25	STRIPPER	1	810693-2	X			
26	STRIPPER MOUNT	2	379613	X			
27	RETAINER PLATE	2	372251	X			
28	STRIPPER MOUNT BRACKET			X	REV CHANGE	OR ECN	DATE
29	STRIPPER BUSHING			X	L 0150-6407-95	CR	9/95
30	STOCK DRAG	1	375381	X			
31	STOCK DRAG HANDLE	1	375380	X			
32	STOCK DRAG STUD	2	354045-1	X			
33	STOCK DRAG SPRING	2	370795	X			
34	STOCK DRAG ADJ. SCREW	2	372997	X			
35	FEED FINGER HOLDER				■ DENOTES WEARING PARTS		
36	FEED FINGER	1	810900-1		PURCHASE REPLACEMENTS		
37	FEED FINGER TIP				DESIGNED		
38	FEED FINGER SPACER				CHECKED	N Tolman	10-1-62
39	Base Casting	1	570238		APPROVED	DAN Walsh	10-9-62

DATE DUE

DATE SHIPPED

EXPLODED VIEW A-6016-3 A-6016-4

NOTES: DUAL

.424 Centers - 2 Terminals Crimped at one time.

Cross Bar Anvil .468 LONG

CRIMP HEIGHT	
	COMMON
18	.068

SERIAL NUMBER

AMP-ELECTRIC 1-471273-2

Lengthwise

WIRE RANGE 22-18

INS. RANGE

ASSY. DWG. ALIGN. GAGE 679597-1

CRIMP	SIZE	TYPE	FEED
WIRE	.100	F	.620
INSUL.			
SLEEVED			

CUSTOMER

DATE

APPLICATOR PARTS LIST 672289

SHEET 1 OF 2

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR AMP INC. IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZATION SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.

4

REV

OK

K. BELLE... 5-1-62

N. BELLE... 5-1-62

APPLICATOR PARTS LIST (BOLT, NUT, SCREW, WASHER etc.)

NO.	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	LGTH.	REQ.	PART NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	LGTH.	REQ.	PART NO.
101	SCREW, SOC. SET S/L RAM PIN TO	1/4-20	1/2	1	2-21549-3						
102	SCREW, HEX. HD. CAP	3/8-16	1 1/4	3	3-21015-2						
103	WASHER APPL. MT. ASSY. (19)	3/8 I.D.	~	3	3-37117-8						
104	SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP	8-32	3/8	4	2-21000-6	136	SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP	1/4-20	7/8	2	21001-5
105	WASHER STRIP GUIDE (13 & 14) TO APPL. MT. (19)	8 I.D.	~	4	21055-6	137	WASHER, FLAT AIR FEED ASSY (64) TO BASE CASTING (39)	1/4 I.D.	~	2	21055-8
106	SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP CENTER STRIP GUIDE (50 & 51) TO APPL. MT. (19)	6-32	3/8	2	1-21000-9						
108	NUT, HEX. DRAG ADJ. SCR (34)	10-32	~	2	21018-7						
110	NUT, HEX S/L DRAG STUDS (32)	1/4-20	~	2	21022-4						
111	SCREW, BUT. HD. ANVIL (3) TO FRT. ANVIL HOLDER (23)	1/4-20	1/2	1	3-21002-3		APPLICATOR ONLY TO INCLUDE				
112	SCREW, BUT. HD. ANVIL (3) TO REAR ANVIL HOLDER (24)	1/4-20	1/2	1	3-21002-3						
113	SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP ANVIL HOLDER (23 & 24) TO APPL. MT. ASSY (19)	3/8-16	1 1/2	2	3-21001-7						
115	SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP TOP TOOLING TO	1/4-20	1 1/4	2	21001-7						
116	SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP	8-32	5/16	1	7-21000-4						
117	WASHER, FLAT TENSION ADJ. PLATE (65) TO FEED FINGER (36)	8 I.D.	~	1	21055-6						
118	SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP RET. PL. (27) STRIPPER MT. (26) TO APPL. MT. (19)	10-32	7/8	2	3-21000-8						
119	SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP GUARD (68) SPACER (41) STRIPPER (25) TO STR. MT. (26)	10-32	5/8	4	3-21000-6						

NOTES: 60193 DUAL

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR AMP INC. IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZATION SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.

REV.	APPLICATOR PART LIST	
L	672289	SHEET 2 OF 2